
Tuesday Summer Seniors
President: Teddy Hinchey
Secretary: Joyce Addair
Week No. 1 of 12  5/11/2021   League Average: 148            

Match Points Total Points Points Round 1 Total Pinfall
Team Standings Won Lost Won Week 1 W/HCP HSG HSS HHG HHS Team

1  Now & Then 3 1 3 3 2470 745 2053 884 2470 7
2  Loafers 3 1 3 3 2405 594 1745 814 2405 10
3  Four Tops 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2402 611 1772 821 2402 2
4  Sun Devils 2 2 2 2 2404 560 1570 838 2404 3
5  Banana Splits 2 2 2 2 2404 596 1714 826 2404 5
6  Keep Rolling 2 2 2 2 2402 601 1787 806 2402 4
7  Sandbaggers 2 2 2 2 2402 633 1820 827 2402 6
8  Yo Yo's 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 2402 588 1676 830 2402 1
9  Three Pins 1 3 1 1 2403 618 1707 850 2403 9
10  Misfits 1 3 1 1 2402 560 1643 813 2402 8

1st Overall 2nd Overall 3rd Overall 1st This Week 2nd This Week

TEAMS

Game 745 Now & Then 633 Sandbaggers 618 Three Pins 745 Now & Then 633 Sandbaggers
W/HCP 884 Now & Then 850 Three Pins 838 Sun Devils 884 Now & Then 850 Three Pins
Series 2053 Now & Then 1820 Sandbaggers 1787 Keep Rolling 2053 Now & Then 1820 Sandbaggers

W/HCP 2470 Now & Then 2405 Loafers 2404 Sun Devils 2470 Now & Then 2405 Loafers

FEMALE

Game 169 Carolyn Whited 168 Diana Mitchell 167 June Hagy 169 Carolyn Whited 168 Diana Mitchell
W/HCP 233 Joyce Addair 229 Viola Blevins 225 Diana Mitchell 233 Joyce Addair 229 Viola Blevins
Series 501 Carolyn Whited 437 Shirley Hamm 435 June Hagy 501 Carolyn Whited 437 Shirley Hamm

W/HCP 602 Rita Blevins 602 Harriet Hilton 602 Shirley Hamm 602 Rita Blevins 602 Harriet Hilton

MALE

Game 243 Manny Paulo 224 Larry Spencer 210 Danny Washington 243 Manny Paulo 224 Larry Spencer
W/HCP 243 Danny Washington 243 Manny Paulo 235 Larry Spencer 243 Danny Washington 243 Manny Paulo
Series 667 Manny Paulo 568 Larry Spencer 561 Walter Fritts 667 Manny Paulo 568 Larry Spencer

W/HCP 667 Manny Paulo 602 Bill Pierce 602 Bob Davis 667 Manny Paulo 602 Bill Pierce
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Individual Records Gme Pins Ave HCP HSG HSS HHG HHS

1 Yo Yo's

001  Marcia West 3 384 128 72 136 384 208 600
002  Joe Wall 3 303 101 99 111 303 210 600
003  Jack Leonard 3 459 153 47 168 459 215 600
004  Bill Pierce 3 530 176 24 190 530 214 602

2 Four Tops

005  June Hagy 3 435 145 55 167 435 222 600
007  Bucky Mitchell 3 504 168 32 180 504 212 600
008  Bob Davis 3 473 157 43 163 473 206 602

3 Sun Devils

009  Rita Blevins 3 215 71 129 81 215 210 602
010  Maria Perez
011  Dee Baines 3 434 144 56 176 434 232 602
012  Walter Fritts 3 561 187 13 200 561 213 600

4 Keep Rolling

013  Dawn Thompson 3 267 89 111 98 267 209 600
014  Carolyn Whited 3 501 167 33 169 501 202 600
015  Roger Mitchell 3 532 177 23 199 532 222 601
016  Ken Lovins 3 487 162 38 181 487 219 601

5 Banana Splits

017  Viola Blevins 3 397 132 68 161 397 229 601
018  Peggy Myers 3 331 110 90 116 331 206 601
019  Don Harrison 3 517 172 28 185 517 213 601
020  John Hawthorne 3 469 156 44 172 469 216 601

6 Sandbaggers

021  Teresa Baso
022  Jean Walk 3 390 130 70 145 390 215 600
023  Danny Washington 3 502 167 33 210 502 243 601
024  Larry Spencer 3 568 189 11 224 568 235 601

7 Now & Then

025  Harriet Hilton 3 356 118 82 136 356 218 602
026  Bill Newton 3 523 174 26 198 523 224 601
027  Jay Massengill 3 507 169 31 199 507 230 600
028  Jay Fischer

8 Misfits

029  Kathy Newton 3 300 100 100 115 300 215 600
030  Doris Sheets 3 384 128 72 136 384 208 600
031  Bob Flannagan 3 444 148 52 166 444 218 600
032  Harry Latimer 3 515 171 29 183 515 212 602

9 Three Pins

033  Katie Garland
034  Shirley Hamm 3 437 145 55 151 437 206 602
035  Joyce Addair 3 382 127 73 160 382 233 601
036  Gaines Kiser 3 528 176 24 190 528 214 600

10 Loafers

037  Betty Cannon 3 379 126 74 147 379 221 601
038  Diana Mitchell 3 431 143 57 168 431 225 602
039  Bruce Hatch 3 478 159 41 168 478 209 601
040  Teddy Hinchey 3 457 152 48 157 457 205 601

  ROVING RESERVES

041  Manny Paulo 3 667 222 243 667 243 667

Star Bowler for Game

Joyce Addair 33 pins over average with 160 game
Danny Washington 43 pins over average with 210 game

Star Bowler for Series

Rita Blevins 2 pins over average with 215 series
Harriet Hilton 2 pins over average with 356 series
Shirley Hamm 2 pins over average with 437 series
Diana Mitchell 2 pins over average with 431 series
Bill Pierce 2 pins over average with 530 series
Bob Davis 2 pins over average with 473 series
Dee Baines 2 pins over average with 434 series
Harry Latimer 2 pins over average with 515 series

Schedule 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
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5/18/2021 10:00 AM 7*3 1*6 2*9 5*10 8*4
5/25/2021 10:00 AM 4*5 9*8 10*1 3*2 6*7
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Interstate Bowl
Tuesday Summer Seniors League Record Sheet

Week  1 5/11/2021

Tuesday Summer Seniors League Record Sheet
Week  1 5/11/2021

Tuesday Summer Seniors League Record Sheet
Week  1 5/11/2021

1 Yo Yo's 2 Four Tops
Lane   15 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series Lane   16 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series
MARCIA WEST 128 72 119 136 129 384 JUNE HAGY 145 55 131 137 167 435
JOE WALL 101 99 111 95 97 303 VACANCY SCORE 120 80 120 120 120 360
JACK LEONARD 153 47 168 131 160 459 BUCKY MITCHELL 168 32 159 180 165 504
BILL PIERCE 176 24 190 181 159 530 BOB DAVIS 157 43 151 163 159 473

Net Total: 588 543 545 1676 Net Total: 561 600 611 1772
Total Handicap: 242 242 242 726 Total Handicap: 210 210 210 630

Gross Total: 830 785 787 2402 Gross Total: 771 810 821 2402
Games Won (W, L or D): W L L D Games Won (W, L or D): L W W D

Match Points Won: 1.5   Points Won: 1 .5 Match Points Won: 2.5   Points Won: 1 1 .5

3 Sun Devils 4 Keep Rolling
Lane   17 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series Lane   18 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series
DEE BAINES 144 56 153 176 105 434 CAROLYN WHITED 167 33 164 168 169 501
RITA BLEVINS 71 129 81 64 70 215 DAWN THOMPSON 89 111 98 76 93 267
VACANCY SCORE 120 80 120 120 120 360 ROGER MITCHELL 177 23 199 175 158 532
WALTER FRITTS 187 13 166 200 195 561 KEN LOVINS 162 38 140 166 181 487

Net Total: 520 560 490 1570 Net Total: 601 585 601 1787
Total Handicap: 278 278 278 834 Total Handicap: 205 205 205 615

Gross Total: 798 838 768 2404 Gross Total: 806 790 806 2402
Games Won (W, L or D): L W L W Games Won (W, L or D): W L W L

Match Points Won: 2   Points Won: 1 1 Match Points Won: 2   Points Won: 1 1

5 Banana Splits 6 Sandbaggers
Lane   19 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series Lane   20 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series
VIOLA BLEVINS 132 68 161 107 129 397 VACANCY SCORE 120 80 120 120 120 360
PEGGY MYERS 110 90 105 116 110 331 JEAN WALK 130 70 116 145 129 390
DON HARRISON 172 28 173 159 185 517 DANNY WASHINGTON 167 33 151 141 210 502
JOHN HAWTHORNE 156 44 157 140 172 469 LARRY SPENCER 189 11 224 170 174 568

Net Total: 596 522 596 1714 Net Total: 611 576 633 1820
Total Handicap: 230 230 230 690 Total Handicap: 194 194 194 582

Gross Total: 826 752 826 2404 Gross Total: 805 770 827 2402
Games Won (W, L or D): W L L W Games Won (W, L or D): L W W L

Match Points Won: 2   Points Won: 1 1 Match Points Won: 2   Points Won: 1 1
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7 Now & Then 8 Misfits
Lane   21 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series Lane   22 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series
HARRIET HILTON 118 82 126 136 94 356 DORIS SHEETS 128 72 130 118 136 384
BILL NEWTON 174 26 177 148 198 523 KATHY NEWTON 100 100 84 115 101 300
JAY MASSENGILL 169 31 199 163 145 507 BOB FLANNAGAN 148 52 149 166 129 444
MANNY PAULO 222 243 200 224 667 HARRY LATIMER 171 29 183 161 171 515

Net Total: 745 647 661 2053 Net Total: 546 560 537 1643
Total Handicap: 139 139 139 417 Total Handicap: 253 253 253 759

Gross Total: 884 786 800 2470 Gross Total: 799 813 790 2402
Games Won (W, L or D): W L W W Games Won (W, L or D): L W L L

Match Points Won: 3   Points Won: 1 1 1 Match Points Won: 1   Points Won: 1

9 Three Pins 10 Loafers
Lane   23 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series Lane   24 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series
SHIRLEY HAMM 145 55 151 150 136 437 BETTY CANNON 126 74 147 108 124 379
VACANCY SCORE 120 80 120 120 120 360 DIANA MITCHELL 143 57 135 168 128 431
JOYCE ADDAIR 127 73 160 125 97 382 BRUCE HATCH 159 41 151 168 159 478
GAINES KISER 176 24 187 151 190 528 TEDDY HINCHEY 152 48 150 150 157 457

Net Total: 618 546 543 1707 Net Total: 583 594 568 1745
Total Handicap: 232 232 232 696 Total Handicap: 220 220 220 660

Gross Total: 850 778 775 2403 Gross Total: 803 814 788 2405
Games Won (W, L or D): W L L L Games Won (W, L or D): L W W W

Match Points Won: 1   Points Won: 1 Match Points Won: 3   Points Won: 1 1 1
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